RESULTATS, 26 SEPTEMBRE 2017

Rang N° paire
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101
10
108
2

103

107

105

102
109
110
11
104

111

Eugene Pasquier
Birgit Hofer
Simone Schorderet
Denise Thalmann
Anne-Marie De Mont
Elsbeth Monney
Janine Zurkinden
Kathrin Ducotterd
Gisele Gremaud
Sylvie Eugster
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Marcelle Villard
Monica Sévere
Gerhard Kornfeld
Isabelle Python
Odile Jaeger
Henriette Malcotti
Michelle Deliege

Maria van Erp

Marcelle Grossenbacher
Vonlanthen An ne-Elisabeth

Joueurs

Farideh Hank
Iréne Buol
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Anne-Lise Romanens
Philippe Lévy
Edy Crittin

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbihl

Roger Favre
Marie-José Schmid
Marcienne Progin
Monique Tinguely
Christiane von der Weid
Sergio Sévere
Nicolas von der Weid
Nicole Proenca
Lucia Agazzi
André Binggeli
Isabelle Meyer
Gertrude Deillon
Danielle Cosandey
Marianne Vonlanthen

MP %
326.3 75.53
267.8 61.99
265.1 61.37
248.3 57.48
241.2 55.83
232.2 53.75
226.9 52.52
223.2 51.67
221.6 51.30
219.3 50.76
215.8 49.95
213.7 49.47
210.4 48.70
209.3 48.45
191.4 44.31
187.3 43.36
184.4 42.69
178.0 41.20
175.0 40.51
167.3 38.73
143.1 33.13

PV
15
12
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/09/26/pair/111

	Résultats, 26 septembre 2017

